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1. Introduction 

The following dates have been published as committee activity dates for the 
Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee for the next municipal year: 
 

▪ Thursday 5 May 2022  
▪ Thursday 9 June 2022  
▪ Thursday 7 July 2022  
▪ Thursday 1 September 2022  
▪ Thursday 6 October 2022 
▪ Thursday 3 November 2022 
▪ Thursday 1 December 2022  
▪ Thursday 5 January 2023 
▪ Thursday 2 February 2023  
▪ Thursday 2 March 2023  
▪ Thursday 6 April 2023  

 
Members have been requested to set aside both the mornings and afternoons 
(between 9.30am and 3.30pm) of these dates in their diaries for performing 
committee business when a variety work and meetings will be planned across 
the year to address the demands of its work programme. 
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